FORM AND

POSTAL
ll'l'II.!'I'IES

From building intelligent forms to
managing data intelligently.

A PC Company, LLC has been
developing Form and Postal
Utilities software for almost 20
years with many satisfied
customers in the mailing and

shipping industry.

OS: Windows 10 or 11.
CPU: i5
Memory: 8GB Ram

SSD: With 3 GB of Disk Space

All online features
require Internet access

Software to help automate small
and large volume mailings.
info@formandpostalutilities.com

www.formandpostalutilities.com

Hetad Proucry

Wt
s

— et g ey o

Meter ~ Attentionl - Attention2

METER1
METER1
METER1
METER1
METERL
METERL
METERL
METER1
METER1
METER1
METER1
METER1
METER1
METERL
METERL
METERL
METER1
METER1
METER1
METER1
METER1
METER1
METERL
METERL
METERL
METER1

Record: 14

‘Construction Zone
Vinson & Elkins

City of Balch Springs
Joint Resources

Equine Medical Associatit
Crowne Plaza

Exam Works Jessica

Sara Jones

Legal Document Manager Sean

Levrets Office Machines Tim Levrets

Fort Worth Pediatric

FP Mailing Solutions

BSW-Internal Medicine

Healthaxis

Western Paper Company ATTN: Anousone
Gametex Industries ATTN: Stephanie
Family Heathcare Associa Hugo

Senior Living Properties
AmWins Brokerage of Te
Spine Team Texas

US Oral Surgery

Dallas Texas Express
Textron

BRE Solana LLC

Bullock and Hartley Bernie
Levrets Office Machines Tim Levrets

ATTN: Jeff

P Y

1ot 171 Search

Fort Worth Country Day S ATTN: Debbie Chapa,

Ll

v

Address1
1420 SPRING HILL RD
2001 ROSS AVE STE 3900
3117 HICKORY TREE RD
5416 BIRCHMAN AVE
8720 HIGHWAY 377
700 AVENUE HE
12001 N CENTRAL EXPY STE 800
4200 COUNTRY DAY LN
124 CORONET ST
5920 LYNDON B JOHNSON FWY
149 N WILLIS ST
‘5708 EDWARDS RANCH RD
140 N MITCHELL CT STE 200
2005 W PARK DR STE 300
500 E JOHN CARPENTER FWY ST
1800 KELLY BLVD
2600 SHAMROCK AVE
1326 SW GREEN OAKS BLVD
1300 S UNIVERSITY DR STE 306
5910 N CENTRAL EXPY STE 500
3142 HORIZON RD STE 100
9000 LAKEVIEW PKWY
2100 N STATE HIGHWAY 360 STE
2301 EAGLE PKWY STE 250
1301 SOLANA BLVD
1200 SUMMIT AVE STE 430
149 N WILLIS ST

~ | Address2 -

STE 1400

MailOne Parcel

Tracking

city
AUBREY
DALLAS

BALCH SPRINGS
FORT WORTH
PILOT POINT
ARLINGTON
DALLAS

FORT WORTH
SUMMERVILLE
DALLAS
ABILENE

FORT WORTH
ADDISON
IRVING

IRVING
CARROLLTON
FORT WORTH
ARLINGTON
FORT WORTH
DALLAS
ROCKWALL
ROWLETT
GRAND PRAIRIE
FORT WORTH
WESTLAKE
FORT WORTH
ABILENE

+ State -
TX
™
T
™
™
™
™
T
sC
T
T
T
L
™
™

Zipta - | Country -
76227-2999
75201-2975
75180-1625
76107-5111
76258-6025
76011-3104
75243-3730
76108-4201
29483-9702
75240-6304
79603-6991
76103-4115
60101-7200
75061-2034
75062-3997
75006-5529
76107-1311
76017-2735
76107-5746
75206-1107
75032-7815
75088-4535
75050-1010
76177-2328
76262-0015
76102-4407
79603-6991

TrackingNumber
8520520902023422015580
8520520902029422015573
8520520902029422015566
8525120902029422015556
8525120902029422015545
8520520902029422015535
8525120902029422015525
8520520902025422015511
8525120902025422015501
8525120902029422015495
8520520902029422015481
8525120902029422015471
8520520902029422015467
8525120902029422015457
8525120902029422015440
8520520902029422015436
8525120902025422015426
8525120902025422015419
8520520902028422015405
8520520902029422015399
852512090202942201538%
8520520902029422015375
8520520902029422015368
8520520902029422015351
8525120902029422015341
8525120902025422015334
8520520902025422015320

- | Packagel &
01558
01557
01556
01555
01554
01553
01552
01551
01550
01549
01548
01547
01546
01545
01544
01543
01542
01541
01540
01539
01538
01537
01536
01535
01534
01533
01532 w

Form & Postal Utilities MailOne Parcel Tracking automatically collects parcel
shipping details and status into a single database. Provides a simple datasheet
form with a continuous list of shipping details which includes a link to track the
item from the USPS website. Every time data is gathered from MailOne new
parcels are added, and existing ones have their status updated.

Gathering data from MailOne is as simple as clicking a button in the program,
from the desktop icon, or as a scheduled task that will daily capture the data.




