

SOFTWARE

From building intelligent forms to managing data intelligently.

A PC Company, LLC has been developing Form and Postal
Utilities software for almost 20 years with many satisfied customers in the mailing and shipping industry.

Min System Requirements

OS: Windows 10 or 11.

CPU: i5

Memory: 8GB Ram

SSD: With 3 GB of Disk Space

All online features require Internet access

Form and Postal Utilities

Software to help automate small and large volume mailings. info@formandpostalutilities.com www.formandpostalutilities.com



Meter 💌	Attention1 *	Attention2 •	Address1 -	Address2 •	City	→ State →	Zip+4 →	Country -	TrackingNumber •	Package
/IETER1	Construction Zone		1420 SPRING HILL RD		AUBREY	TX	76227-3999		8520520902029422015580	01558
/IETER1	Vinson & Elkins		2001 ROSS AVE STE 3900		DALLAS	TX	75201-2975		8520520902029422015573	01557
/IETER1	City of Balch Springs		3117 HICKORY TREE RD		BALCH SPRINGS	TX	75180-1625		8520520902029422015566	01556
//ETER1	Joint Resources		5416 BIRCHMAN AVE		FORT WORTH	TX	76107-5111		8525120902029422015556	01555
/IETER1	Equine Medical Association		8720 HIGHWAY 377		PILOT POINT	TX	76258-6025		8525120902029422015549	01554
/IETER1	Crowne Plaza		700 AVENUE H E		ARLINGTON	TX	76011-3104		8520520902029422015535	01553
/IETER1	Exam Works	Jessica	12001 N CENTRAL EXPY STE 800		DALLAS	TX	75243-3730		8525120902029422015525	01552
//ETER1	Fort Worth Country Day S	ATTN: Debbie Chapa,	4200 COUNTRY DAY LN		FORT WORTH	TX	76109-4201		8520520902029422015511	01551
/IETER1		Sara Jones	124 CORONET ST		SUMMERVILLE	SC	29483-9702		8525120902029422015501	01550
METER1	Legal Document Manager	Sean	5930 LYNDON B JOHNSON FWY		DALLAS	TX	75240-6304		8525120902029422015495	01549
METER1	Levrets Office Machines	Tim Levrets	149 N WILLIS ST		ABILENE	TX	79603-6991		8520520902029422015481	01548
IETER1	Fort Worth Pediatric		5708 EDWARDS RANCH RD		FORT WORTH	TX	76109-4115		8525120902029422015471	01547
1ETER1	FP Mailing Solutions		140 N MITCHELL CT STE 200		ADDISON	IL	60101-7200		8520520902029422015467	01546
METER1	BSW-Internal Medicine		2005 W PARK DR STE 300		IRVING	TX	75061-2034		8525120902029422015457	01545
IETER1	HealthAxis		500 E JOHN CARPENTER FWY ST		IRVING	TX	75062-3997		8525120902029422015440	01544
METER1	Western Paper Company	ATTN: Anousone	1800 KELLY BLVD		CARROLLTON	TX	75006-5529		8520520902029422015436	01543
METER1	Gametex Industries	ATTN: Stephanie	2600 SHAMROCK AVE		FORT WORTH	TX	76107-1311		8525120902029422015426	01542
1ETER1	Family Heathcare Associa	Hugo	1926 SW GREEN OAKS BLVD		ARLINGTON	TX	76017-2735		8525120902029422015419	01541
IETER1	Senior Living Properties		1300 S UNIVERSITY DR STE 306		FORT WORTH	TX	76107-5746		8520520902029422015405	01540
IETER1	AmWins Brokerage of Tex		5910 N CENTRAL EXPY STE 500		DALLAS	TX	75206-1107		8520520902029422015399	01539
IETER1	Spine Team Texas		3142 HORIZON RD STE 100		ROCKWALL	TX	75032-7815		8525120902029422015389	01538
IETER1	US Oral Surgery		9000 LAKEVIEW PKWY		ROWLETT	TX	75088-4535		8520520902029422015375	01537
IETER1	Dallas Texas Express	ATTN: Jeff	2100 N STATE HIGHWAY 360 STE		GRAND PRAIRIE	TX	75050-1010		8520520902029422015368	01536
IETER1	Textron		2301 EAGLE PKWY STE 250		FORT WORTH	TX	76177-2328		8520520902029422015351	01535
IETER1	BRE Solana LLC		1301 SOLANA BLVD	STE 1400	WESTLAKE	TX	76262-0015		8525120902029422015341	01534
1ETER1	Bullock and Hartley	Bernie	1200 SUMMIT AVE STE 430		FORT WORTH	TX	76102-4407		8525120902029422015334	01533
IETER1	Levrets Office Machines	Tim Levrets	149 N WILLIS ST		ABILENE	TX	79603-6991		8520520902029422015320	01532

Form & Postal Utilities MailOne Parcel Tracking automatically collects parcel shipping details and status into a single database. Provides a simple datasheet form with a continuous list of shipping details which includes a link to track the item from the USPS website. Every time data is gathered from MailOne new parcels are added, and existing ones have their status updated.

Gathering data from MailOne is as simple as clicking a button in the program, from the desktop icon, or as a scheduled task that will daily capture the data.